
Bid Opening:  April 17, 2018 at 1:30pm

Award Date: May 17, 2018

City Project 09-0036-FD

Bid Item Item Description Unit Quantity  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost

1 Mobilization/Demobilization LS 1  $       1,500.00 1,500.00$                 $          25,000.00 25,000.00$            $       2,000.00 2,000.00$            $         51,108.92 51,108.92$              $                  5,000.00 5,000.00$                          $       25,000.00 25,000.00$           

2 Asbestos Abatement LS 1  $     46,000.00 46,000.00$              $          48,000.00 48,000.00$            $     62,100.00 62,100.00$         $         37,075.00 37,075.00$              $                34,597.00 34,597.00$                        $       45,920.00 45,920.00$           

3 Hydraulic Lift Removal And Disposal LS 2  $          200.00 400.00$                    $            2,000.00 4,000.00$              $       2,000.00 4,000.00$            $           2,500.00 5,000.00$                $                  1,250.00 2,500.00$                          $         1,540.00 3,080.00$             

4 Buildings Demolition And Disposal LS 1  $     55,500.00 55,500.00$              $        128,500.00 128,500.00$          $     68,900.00 68,900.00$         $       134,000.00 134,000.00$            $                49,553.00 49,553.00$                        $       52,425.00 52,425.00$           

5 Asphalt Removal And Disposal LS 1  $          900.00 900.00$                    $            9,500.00 9,500.00$              $       1,500.00 1,500.00$            $         25,000.00 25,000.00$              $                  8,000.00 8,000.00$                          $         4,840.00 4,840.00$             

6 Grade LS 1  $       1,200.00 1,200.00$                 $          12,000.00 12,000.00$            $       5,000.00 5,000.00$            $           6,000.00 6,000.00$                $                  2,400.00 2,400.00$                          $         2,720.00 2,720.00$             

Subtotal LS 1 105,500.00$           227,000.00$         143,500.00$      258,183.92$           102,050.00$                     133,985.00$         

7 10% Contingency LS 1 10,550.00$      10,550.00$             22,700.00$            22,700.00$           14,350.00$       14,350.00$        25,818.39$           25,818.39$             10,205.00$                   10,205.00$                       13,398.50$         13,398.50$           

Total Base Bid LS 1 116,050.00$           249,700.00$         157,850.00$      284,002.31$           112,255.00$                     147,383.50$         

Bid Item Alternate Bid Item 

Description

Unit Quantity  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost

8 Sod LS 1  $     10,200.00 10,200.00$              $          11,500.00 11,500.00$            $     32,200.00 32,200.00$         $         19,200.00 19,200.00$              $                  7,000.00 7,000.00$                          $       12,290.00 12,290.00$           

9 10% Alternate Contingency LS 1 1,020.00$         1,020.00$                1,150.00$              1,150.00$             3,220.00$         3,220.00$           1,920.00$             1,920.00$               700.00$                         700.00$                             1,229.00$           1,229.00$             

Total Alternate Bid LS 1 11,220.00$             12,650.00$           35,420.00$        21,120.00$             7,700.00$                         13,519.00$           

D.H. Griffin Wreching Co., Inc.                     

2812 E. Airport Rd.                                                        

Plant City, FL 33563

Howard Jimmie                                                         

607 Nicholson St.                       

Clearwater, FL 33755

Khors Construction                            

12222 Anne Kenia Dr.                        

Thonotosassa, FL 33592

Mid-South Contractors, LLC          8255 Lake 

Underhill Rd.                     Orlando, FL 32825

Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc.               

PO Box 303                                                                              

Dunedin, FL 34697   

Fire Station 45 Demolition City Project 09-0036-FD
City of Clearwater, Florida

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Cross Construction Services, Inc.            

25221 Wesley Chapel Blvd.              

Lutz, FL 33559


